[1ving Wotkshaes - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Beginning Alcohol Marker
Coloring: Blue Hydrangea

BEE Creative

Happy Days
Shaker Cover Aloum

KNC ESSENTIALS

Ultra White Felt Paper Texas Home with 2 hours
with Color Fuse Watercor Pencils
RUBBERNECKER BEE CREATIVE
Faux Watercolor
with Color Fuse
KNC ESSENTIALS
2 hours

Stenciling
with Color Fuse Happy Holly-Days Card
RUBBERNECKER BEE CREATIVE
Twist n' Pop and More... All About Adhesives Bible Journaling O.ne.& Done
Watercolor Painting
RUBBERNECKER BEE CREATIVE FAITH & ART SHOP
Birthday Magic Beginning Bible
and More... Journaling with Gelatos
RUBBERNECKER FAITH & ART SHOP

Fun Fancy Fold Cards
KRAZY KREATIONS

Gratitude Journaling

FAITH & ART SHOP
Fabulous Finds 2023

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!




[1ving Workshaos - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Note to Self

CHALK COUTURE -
TATTERED AND CHALKED

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Adorning Feathered
Friends Planner

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Layering Florals
KREATIVE KREATIONS

At The Farm
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Chase After Your Dreams
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Daydream
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Shimmer & Shine 2023
KREATIVE KREATIONS

11/2 hours

Beautiful Botanical
Coloring for Beginners

SWEET SENTIMENT
STAMPS

11/2 hours

Waterfall and More...
RUBBERNECKER

Dress Coloring
with Alcohol Markers

SCRAPPY BQOY STAMPS
11/2 hours

12" Trimmer Celebration

CREATIVE MEMORIES
- GINA EMBRY

BMC Birthday Border
- Limited Edition

CREATIVE MEMORIES
- GINA EMBRY

A Touch of Imagination
STAMPLISTIC

Shiny & Bright
STAMPLISTIC

A Mouse for All Seasons
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Every Day Is a
New Adventure

PETTICOAT PARLOR

Card Making Fun
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Posy Pop
Four-Page Layout

STAMPLISTIC

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




[1ving Wotkshopes - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Faux Watercolor
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Stenciling
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Twist n' Pop and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Birthday Magic
and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Alcohol Marker Succulent

Card: Shades of Green
BEE Creative

Markers 101
BEE CREATIVE

Ink 101
BEE CREATIVE

Photo Tinting
with Alcohol Markers

BEE CREATIVE

A Beginner's Guide
to Calligraphy

BEE CREATIVE

Sharing Memories
Top-Load Album

KNC ESSENTIALS

2 hours

Awesome Memories
of Life Layouts

KNC ESSENTIALS




[1ving [Norkshotos - SATURDAY
V .
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW
A Touch of Imagination
STAMPLISTIC
9:00
9:30
Beautiful Botanical
Coloring for Beginners
Cardtﬁvéappj“' SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS Waxtacular 2.2 10:00
Wi avel!
HILL STREET STAMPS 11/2 hours STAMPLISTIC 10:30
11:00
Waterfall and More... Mixed Media 11:30
RUBBERNECKER Painted Brush
ART ANTHOLOGY 12:00
11/2 hours
12:30
Note to Self 1:00
CHALK COUTURE -
TATTERED AND CHALKED 1:30
2:00
in' 2:30
Ca\,(/?tﬁvéisg,m Dress Coloring
HILL STREET STAMPS with Alcohol Markers
SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS 3:00
11/2 hours
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30




