

Irving Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

11/2				
8:30		Beginning Alcohol Marker Coloring: Blue Hydrangea		
9:00		BEE Creative		
9:30			Happy Days Shaker Cover Album	
10:00	Ultra White Felt Paper with Color Fuse	Texas Home with Watercor Pencils BEE CREATIVE	KNC ESSENTIALS 2 hours	
10:30	RUBBERNECKER			
11:00				
11:30	Faux Watercolor with Color Fuse			
12:00	RUBBERNECKER		My Family Album KNC ESSENTIALS	
12:30			2 hours	
1:00	Stenciling with Color Fuse	Happy Holly-Days Card		
1:30	RUBBERNECKER	BEE CREATIVE		
2:00				
2:30	Twist n' Pop and More	All About Adhesives	Bible Journaling One & Done Watercolor Painting	
3:00	RUBBERNECKER	BEE CREATIVE	FAITH & ART SHOP	
3:30				
4:00	Birthday Magic and More		Beginning Bible Journaling with Gelatos	
4:30	RUBBERNECKER	Fun Fancy Fold Cards	FAITH & ART SHOP	
5:00		KRAZY KREATIONS		
5:30			Gratitude Journaling	
6:00		Fabulous Finds 2023 KRAZY KREATIONS	FAITH & ART SHOP	
6:30	& SCRAP THAT!			
7:00				
7:30				
8:00				
8:30				

Irving Workshops - FRIDAY

WILL BE PROVIDED	

Advantage Adva					1
REATIVE KREATIONS		Adorning Feathered Friends Planner	A Touch of Im	A Touch of Imagination	8:30
Card Swappin' with Dave HILL STREET STAMPS Layering Florals KREATIVE KREATIONS SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS 11/2 hours Shiny & Bright STAMPLISTIC 10:30				STAMPLISTIC	9:00
Card Swappin' with Dave HILL STREET STAMPS Layering Florals REATIVE KREATIONS SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS Shiny & Bright STAMPLISTIC 10:30					9:30
At The Farm	Card Swappin' with Dave!		SWEET SENTIMENT		10:00
At The Farm Two-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS Waterfall and More RUBBERNECKER PETTICOAT PARLOR 12:00	HILL STREET STAMPS	KREATIVE KREATIONS	1 1/2 hours	STAMPLISTIC	10:30
Two-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS RUBBERNECKER A Mouse for All Seasons PETTICOAT PARLOR 12:00					11:00
Note to Self Chase After Your Dreams Two-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS New Adventure PETTICOAT PARLOR 1:30					11:30
Note to Self			RUBBERNECKER	PETTICOAT PARLOR	12:00
Two-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS New Adventure PETTICOAT PARLOR 1:30					12:30
TATTERED AND CHALKED KREATIVE KREATIONS Daydream Two-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS Two-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS Two-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS Two-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS Two-Page Layout Shimmer & Shine 2023 KREATIVE KREATIONS Trimmer Celebration CREATIVE MEMORIES - GINA EMBRY Fig. 30				Every Day Is a New Adventure	1:00
Card Swappin' with Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS Daydream Two-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS Dress Coloring with Alcohol Markers SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS 11/2 hours 3:00				PETTICOAT PARLOR	1:30
Two-Page Layout REATIVE KREATIONS Two-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS Trimmer & Shine 2023 KREATIVE KREATIONS Trimmer Celebration CREATIVE MEMORIES GINA EMBRY Trimmed Edition CREATIVE MEMORIES GINA EMBRY Trion Gin					2:00
HILL STREET STAMPS KREATIVE KREATIONS SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS 11/2 hours 3:30	Card Swappin' with Dave!		Dress Coloring	_	2:30
Shimmer & Shine 2023 Posy Pop Four-Page Layout STAMPLISTIC 4:30	HILL STREET STAMPS		SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS	PETTICOAT PARLOR	3:00
Shimmer & Shine 2023 KREATIVE KREATIONS 11/2 hours			1 1/2 hours		3:30
RREATIVE KREATIONS 11/2 hours 12" Trimmer Celebration 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:30 6:00 7:30 6:00 6:00 6:30 7:30 6:00 6:00 6:30 7:30 6:00 6:00 6:30 7:30 6:00 6:30 7:30 6:00 7:30 6:00 7:30 6:00 7:30 6:00 7:30		Shimmer & Shine 2023		Posy Pop Four-Page Layout	4:00
12" Trimmer Celebration 5:00		KREATIVE KREATIONS			4:30
- GINA EMBRY - GINA EMBRY 5:30 6:00 BMC Birthday Border - Limited Edition CREATIVE MEMORIES - GINA EMBRY 7:00 7:30 8:00		TIZTIOUIS			5:00
BMC Birthday Border - Limited Edition CREATIVE MEMORIES - GINA EMBRY 7:00 7:30 8:00					5:30
- Limited Edition CREATIVE MEMORIES - GINA EMBRY 7:00 7:30 8:00					6:00
- GINA EMBRY 7:00 7:30 8:00			BMC Birthday Border - Limited Edition		6:30
8:00					7:00
					7:30
8:30					8:00
					8:30



rving Workshops - SATURDAY ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

8:30		Alcohol Marker Succulent Card: Shades of Green	
9:00		BEE Creative	
9:30			Sharing Memories Top-Load Album
10:00	Faux Watercolor with Color Fuse	Markers 101	KNC ESSENTIALS 2 hours
10:30	RUBBERNECKER	BEE CREATIVE	
11:00			
11:30	Stenciling with Color Fuse	Ink 101	Awesome Memories of Life Layouts
12:00	RUBBERNECKER	BEE CREATIVE	KNC ESSENTIALS
12:30			
1:00	Twist n' Pop and More	Photo Tinting with Alcohol Markers	
1:30	RUBBERNECKER	BEE CREATIVE	
2:00			
2:30	Birthday Magic and More	A Beginner's Guide to Calligraphy	
3:00	RUBBERNECKER	BEE CREATIVE	
3:30			
4:00			
4:30			
5:00			
5:30			
6:00			
6:30			
7:00			
7:30			
8:00			
8:30			

Irving Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

		A Touch of Imagination	8:30
		STAMPLISTIC	9:00
	Beautiful Botanical		9:30
Card Swappin' with Dave!	Coloring for Beginners SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS 1 1/2 hours	Waxtacular 2.2 STAMPLISTIC	10:00
HILL STREET STAMPS			10:30
			11:00
	Waterfall and More	Mixed Media	11:30
	RUBBERNECKER	Painted Brush ART ANTHOLOGY	12:00
		11/2 hours	12:30
Note to Self			1:00
CHALK COUTURE - TATTERED AND CHALKED			1:30
			2:00
Card Swappin' with Dave!	Dress Coloring		2:30
HILL STREET STAMPS	with Alcohol Markers SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS		3:00
	11/2 hours		3:30
			4:00
			4:30
			5:00
			5:30
			6:00
			6:30
			7:00
			7:30
			8:00
			8:30
		4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	A 10. /E